May 18 2024 (01:36) India Rail Info 1

Dibrugarh - Kolkata Special Fare Summer Special/05932 - Exp - NFR
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to MLDT/Malda Town
4h 25m - 235 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DBRG |Dibrugarh 17:20 0 | 0 76 |108 |NFR
2 |DMC |Dhemadji 18:08 18:10 2m |0 |1 61 47 NFR
3 |NLP  |North Lakhimpur 19:38 19:40 2m 1 130 (47 |97 |NFR
4  |HMY |Harmutijunction 20:18 20:20 2m [0 |1 160 |61 |105 |[NFR
5 |VNE |Viswanath Charali 21:50 21:52 2m |0 |1 252 |38 (83 |NFR
6 |RPAN |Rangapara North Junction|23:13 23:15 2m 1 302 |74 |94 |NFR
7 |ULG |Udalguri 00:05 00:07 2m (0 |2 (364 |36 [110 [NFR
8 |RNY  |Rangiya Junction 01:50 02:15 25m |0 |2 |425 |36 |58 [NFR
9 [NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction [05:15 05:20 5m |0 (2 534 |44 (60 |NFR
10 |KOJ Kokrajhar 05:58 06:00 2m [0 (2 |562 |52 (49 |NFR
11 |[NOQ |New Alipurduar 07:30 07:35 5m 2 |641 |25 |48 |NFR
12 |NCB |New Cooch Behar 08:20 08:25 5m |0 (2 |659 |34 |49 |NFR
13 [NJP  |New Jalpaiguri 12:05 12:15 10m 2 |785 |79 (114 [NFR
Junction
14 |AUB |Aluabari Road Junction |12:58 13:00 2m |0 |2 842 |73 |66 [NFR
15 [KNE [KishanGanj 13:25 13:27 2m 2 |872 |84 |53 |NFR
16 [BOE |Barsoijunction 14:08 14:10 2m |0 |2 930 |36 |34 [NFR
17 |MLDT |Malda Town 16:40 16:45 5m 2 1020 |55 |31 |ER
18 |AZ Azimganj Junction 18:50 18:52 2m |0 |2 1135167 |25 |ER
19 |NDAE |Nabadwip Dham 20:33 20:35 2m |0 |2 |1247 |62 ER
20 |BDC |Bandel junction 21:38 21:40 2m [0 (2 |1313 |32 |26 |ER
21 |KOAA |Kolkata 23:00 0 |2 ]1356 |- 6 |ER

May 18 2024 (01:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



